WBPromotion

Custom Silicone Bracelets

Two-Tone Beach Ball - 16" beach ball(BB98409-B2)

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

BB98409-B2

This two-tone 16" beach ball is ideal for summer
promotions!

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Reflex Blue, Brown, Cool Gray, Green, Pantone
Green, Pink, Purple, Red, Rubine Red, Warm
Red, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black/White,
Blue/White, Green/White, Orange/White,
Pink/White, Purple/White, Red/White,
Yellow/White

Setup Charge - $70
Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

16"

5"Wx3"H, 4"Wx2"H



Quantity
150

250

500
1000

Price
$2.42
$2.26
$2.16
$2.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

