

Two-Tone Beach Ball - 16" beach ball(BB98409-B2)



Product #	BB98409-B2
Features	This two-tone 16" beach ball is ideal for summer promotions!
Specifications	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Cool Gray, Green, Pantone Green, Pink, Purple, Red, Rubine Red, Warm Red, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black/White, Blue/White, Green/White, Orange/White, Pink/White, Purple/White, Red/White, Yellow/White
Prices Include	Setup Charge - \$70 Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	16"
Imprint Area	5" W x 3" H, 4" W x 2" H

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
150	\$2.42
250	\$2.26
500	\$2.16
1000	\$2.00